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Abridged life table, Georgia 2015 

  2015 

age mx qx lx dx Lx Tx ex 

  Both sexes 

0 0.00848 0.00845 100,000 845 99,578 7,291,765 72.92 

1-4 0.00048 0.00190 99,155 188 396,245 7,192,187 72.53 

5-9 0.00027 0.00134 98,967 133 494,504 6,795,942 68.67 

10-14 0.00032 0.00160 98,834 158 493,778 6,301,438 63.76 

15-19 0.00059 0.00294 98,677 290 492,658 5,807,661 58.86 

20-24 0.00089 0.00444 98,387 437 490,841 5,315,003 54.02 

25-29 0.00104 0.00518 97,950 507 488,482 4,824,162 49.25 

30-34 0.00142 0.00706 97,443 688 485,496 4,335,679 44.49 

35-39 0.00199 0.00992 96,755 960 481,378 3,850,183 39.79 

40-44 0.00336 0.01669 95,796 1,598 474,982 3,368,806 35.17 

45-49 0.00524 0.02586 94,197 2,436 464,895 2,893,824 30.72 

50-54 0.00802 0.03937 91,761 3,612 449,773 2,428,929 26.47 

55-59 0.01188 0.05778 88,148 5,093 428,010 1,979,155 22.45 

60-64 0.01690 0.08128 83,055 6,751 398,399 1,551,146 18.68 

65-69 0.02441 0.11542 76,304 8,807 359,504 1,152,747 15.11 

70-74 0.04008 0.18290 67,497 12,345 306,625 793,242 11.75 

75-79 0.06580 0.28352 55,152 15,637 236,671 486,618 8.82 

80-84 0.11693 0.45053 39,516 17,803 153,072 249,947 6.33 

85+ 0.22413 1 21,713 21,713 96,875 96,875 4.46 

  Males 

0 0.00886 0.00882 100,000 882 99,559 6,861,285 68.61 

1-4 0.00055 0.00220 99,118 218 396,035 6,761,726 68.22 

5-9 0.00034 0.00171 98,900 170 494,075 6,365,691 64.37 

10-14 0.00044 0.00219 98,730 216 493,111 5,871,616 59.47 

15-19 0.00082 0.00408 98,514 402 491,565 5,378,505 54.60 

20-24 0.00134 0.00668 98,112 656 488,920 4,886,939 49.81 

25-29 0.00160 0.00796 97,456 776 485,342 4,398,019 45.13 

30-34 0.00220 0.01095 96,681 1,058 480,757 3,912,677 40.47 

35-39 0.00321 0.01594 95,622 1,524 474,301 3,431,920 35.89 

40-44 0.00512 0.02529 94,098 2,379 464,543 2,957,619 31.43 

45-49 0.00810 0.03976 91,719 3,646 449,479 2,493,076 27.18 

50-54 0.01279 0.06212 88,073 5,471 426,686 2,043,597 23.20 

55-59 0.01824 0.08746 82,602 7,224 394,949 1,616,912 19.57 

60-64 0.02583 0.12176 75,378 9,178 353,944 1,221,963 16.21 

65-69 0.03612 0.16633 66,200 11,011 303,473 868,018 13.11 

70-74 0.05626 0.24759 55,189 13,664 241,785 564,546 10.23 

75-79 0.08629 0.35535 41,525 14,756 170,736 322,760 7.77 

80-84 0.13897 0.51086 26,769 13,675 99,658 152,025 5.68 

85+ 0.25004 1 13,094 13,094 52,367 52,367 4.00 



  Females 

0 0.00807 0.00804 100,000 804 99,598 7,721,043 77.21 

1-4 0.00039 0.00157 99,196 156 396,472 7,621,445 76.83 

5-9 0.00019 0.00093 99,040 92 494,970 7,224,972 72.95 

10-14 0.00019 0.00093 98,948 92 494,511 6,730,002 68.02 

15-19 0.00033 0.00166 98,856 164 493,873 6,235,491 63.08 

20-24 0.00042 0.00209 98,693 206 492,948 5,741,618 58.18 

25-29 0.00048 0.00238 98,487 234 491,847 5,248,670 53.29 

30-34 0.00064 0.00321 98,252 315 490,473 4,756,823 48.41 

35-39 0.00082 0.00409 97,937 401 488,683 4,266,350 43.56 

40-44 0.00169 0.00842 97,536 821 485,627 3,777,667 38.73 

45-49 0.00260 0.01292 96,715 1,250 480,449 3,292,040 34.04 

50-54 0.00382 0.01892 95,465 1,806 472,809 2,811,591 29.45 

55-59 0.00653 0.03217 93,659 3,013 460,760 2,338,781 24.97 

60-64 0.00995 0.04864 90,645 4,409 442,203 1,878,021 20.72 

65-69 0.01604 0.07733 86,236 6,668 414,510 1,435,818 16.65 

70-74 0.02964 0.13848 79,568 11,018 370,293 1,021,308 12.84 

75-79 0.05403 0.23899 68,549 16,382 301,791 651,015 9.50 

80-84 0.10502 0.41517 52,167 21,658 206,689 349,224 6.69 

85+ 0.21404 1 30,509 30,509 142,535 142,535 4.67 

 

Note: 1995-2013 based on the retro-projection; starting from 2014 based on the registered data 

 


